ericm@rcsrams.org

Eric Morrow, Activities Director

Riverside Volleyball Schedule

Junior Varsity

T e R

August 28
September 2
September 4
September 8-11
September 20
September 22
September 23
September 25
September 29
September 30
October 2
October 6
October 7
October 9
October 13
October 14

October 20

Home Games in Bold

W-A-O

GFC
Win-E-Mac

NO GAMES
Tournament
Fisher Climax
Capstone

Red River
Fertile-Beltrami
Roseau
Capstone
Fisher Climax
Heritage Christian
Bug School
GFC

Bug School

Heritage Christian

Grace Baptist
Grace Baptist
Erskine, MN
RETREAT
Sacred Heart
Fisher

Fargo

Grand Forks
Fertile
Roseau, MN
Grace Baptist
Grace Baptist
Grace Baptist
Grace Baptist
Grand Forks
Bena

Karlstad, MN

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

TBD

5:30 PM

6:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:45 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM






