

Eric Morrow, Activities Director ericm@rcsrams.org

Riverside Volleyball Schedule Junior Varsity

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
August 28	W-A-O	Grace Baptist	5:00 PM
September 2	GFC	Grace Baptist	4:30 PM
September 4	Win-E-Mac	Erskine, MN	6:00 PM
September 8 -11	NO GAMES	RETREAT	
September 20	Tournament	Sacred Heart	TBD
September 22	Fisher Climax	Fisher	5:30 PM
September 23	Capstone	Fargo	6:45 PM
September 25	Red River	Grand Forks	5:00 PM
September 29	Fertile-Beltrami	Fertile	5:00 PM
September 30	Roseau	Roseau, MN	6:00 PM
October 2	Capstone	Grace Baptist	6:45 PM
October 6	Fisher Climax	Grace Baptist	5:30 PM
October 7	Heritage Christian	Grace Baptist	6:00 PM
October 9	Bug School	Grace Baptist	5:00 PM
October 13	GFC	Grand Forks	4:30 PM
October 14	Bug School	Bena	6:00 PM
October 20	Heritage Christian	Karlstad, MN	6:00 PM

Home Games in Bold